:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8645937

Mar 16, 2024 - 07:50 (UTC)

In epoch 270,185 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 501672 - 0.017012520 ETH®
63.25 USD

2 501673 - 0.017114157 ETH®
63.63 USD

3 501674 - 0.016217694 ETH®
60.30 USD

4 501675 - 0.016105791 ETH®
59.88 USD

S 501676 - 0.018537055 ETH®
68.92 USD

6 501677 - 0.018530071 ETH®
68.89 USD

7 501678 - 0.018506462 ETH®
68.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8645937
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/270185
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501672
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501673
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501674
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501675
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501676
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501677
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501678
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Validator Id

001679

501680

501681

©01682

501683

501684

501685

501686

501687

Validator Id

881103

Amount

- 0.018502251
68.79 USD

- 0.018554419
68.98 USD

- 0.018562975
69.02 USD

- 0.018524236
68.87 USD

- 0.062457454
232.23 USD

- 0.060071117
223.35 USD

- 0.018535940
68.92 USD

- 0.018570988
69.05 USD

- 0.018545514
68.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.043591159
162.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501679
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501680
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501681
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501682
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501683
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501684
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501685
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501686
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/501687
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/881103

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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